
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of claim

Amount covered 

by lien or 

attachment 

pending

disposal

Whether lien / 

attachment

removed?

(Yes/No)

% share in total 

amount of claims 

admitted

1
Mr. Yeshwant B. Jain 

S/o. Bhanwarlal Jain
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 28,000 28,000 Shareholder - - - - 3.73% - - - - -

2
Mr. Kamlesh B. Jain 

S/o. Bhanwarlal Jain
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 35,714 35,714 Shareholder - - - - 4.76% - - - - -

3
Mr. Rakesh B. Jain 

S/o. Bhanwarlal Jain
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 30,000 30,000 Shareholder - - - - 4.00% - - - - -

4
Mrs. Anita Y. Jain 

W/o. Yeshwant Jain
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 80,464 80,464 Shareholder - - - - 10.73% - - - - -

5
Mrs. Asha K. Jain 

W/o. Kamlesh Jain
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 73,321 73,321 Shareholder - - - - 9.78% - - - - -

6
Mrs. Sangita R. Jain 

W/o. Rakesh Jain
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 66,178 66,178 Shareholder - - - - 8.82% - - - - -

7
Smt. Sushilaben B. Jain 

W/o. late Bhanwarlal N. Jain
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 173,968 173,968 Shareholder - - - - 23.20% - - - - -

8
Mr. Mehul Yeshwant Jain 

S/o. Yeshwantbhai B. Jain
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 14,285 14,285 Shareholder - - - - 1.90% - - - - -

9
Mrs. Sheetal D. Jain 

W/o. Dilip B. Jain
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 31,428 31,428 Shareholder - - - - 4.19% - - - - -

10
Mrs. Chanda S. Jain 

W/o. Sunil P Jain
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 72,142 72,142 Shareholder - - - - 9.62% - - - - -

11
Star Tubes & Metal Private

Limited
Equity shareholder - 10.09.2021 144,500 144,500 Shareholder - - - - 19.27% - - - - -

- Total - - - 750,000 750,000 - - - - - 100.00% - - - - -

Annexure-7

List of other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl. No

.
Name of stakeholder

Category of 

stakeholders

(preference 

shareholders / 

equity shareholders 

/ partners

Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount 

of

contingen 

t claim

Amount of 

any

mutual 

dues,

that may be 

set off

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Sunlight Extrusion Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 12.07.2021; List of stakeholders as on: 25.09.2021

Amount 

of

claim 

rejected

Amount of claim

under verification

Remarks

, if any
Amount covered by 

guarantee




